
Standard Meetings Calendar 
The dates below show our monthly business meeting cycle:  

• Week 1: Business-Social meetings are Evening events Tues or Wed.  

• Week 2: Business-Comms meetings are Friday lunchtime at FMH 

• Week 3: Business-Fellowship meetings are Friday Lunchtime at BCC 

• Week 4: Business-Speaker meetings are Friday lunctimes at FMH 

• Week 5: No meeting 

Date  Day Time Detail Venue 
28/06/2024 Friday Lunch Business - FMH: Handover FMH 
03/07/2024 Wed Evening Business - Social BCC 
12/07/2024 Friday Lunchtime Business - Comms FMH 
19/07/2024 Friday Lunchtime Business - Fellowship  BCC 
26/07/2024 Friday Lunchtime Business - Speaker  FMH 
30/07/2024 Tuesday Evening Business - Social FMH 
09/08/2024 Friday Lunchtime Business - Comms:  FMH 
16/08/2024 Friday Lunchtime Business - Fellowship  BCC 
23/08/2024 Friday Lunchtime Business - Speaker  FMH 
04/09/2024 Wed Evening Business - Social  BCC 
13/09/2024 Friday Lunchtime Business - Comms  FMH 
20/09/2024 Friday Lunchtime Business - Fellowship  BCC 
27/09/2024 Friday Lunchtime Business - Speaker  FMH 
02/10/2024 TBC Evening Business - Social Event -- 
11/10/2024 Friday Lunchtime Business - Comms  FMH 
18/10/2024 Friday Lunchtime Business - Fellowship  BCC 
25/10/2024 Friday Lunchtime Business - Speaker  FMH 
30/10/2024 Wed Evening Business - Social  BCC 
08/11/2024 Friday Lunchtime Business - Comms  FMH 
15/11/2024 Friday Lunchtime Business - Fellowship  BCC 
22/11/2024 Friday Lunchtime Business - Speaker  FMH 
03/12/2024 Tues Evening Business - Social  FMH 
13/12/2024 Friday Lunchtime Rotary Christmas Lunchtime FMH 
20/12/2024 Friday Lunchtime Business - Fellowship  BCC 
27/12/2024 Friday  No Business – Speaker Meeting  
1/01/2025 Wed  No Business – Social Meeting  

10/01/2025 Friday Lunchtime Business - Comms  FMH 
17/01/2025 Friday Lunchtime Business - Fellowship  BCC 
24/01/2025 Friday Lunchtime Business - Speaker   FMH 
05/02/2025 TBC Evening Business - Social  -- 
14/02/2025 Friday Lunchtime Business - Comms  FMH 
21/02/2025 Friday Lunchtime Business - Fellowship  BCC 
28/02/2025 Friday Lunchtime Business - Speaker  FMH 
05/03/2025 Wed Evening Business - Social  BCC 
14/03/2025 Friday Lunchtime Business - Comms  FMH 
21/03/2025 Friday Lunchtime Business - Fellowship  BCC 
28/03/2025 Friday Lunchtime Business - Speaker  FMH 

 

*** For up-to-date information visit the website and click on the diary tab ***  


